
CPS MA THIRD SEMESTER (MONSOON 2020) 
TIME TABLE FOR END-SEMESTER EXAM IN JANUARY 2021 

 
Compulsory papers 
 
Wednesday, 13 January 
PO 412N Indian Politics III: Political Process 
 
Thursday, 14 January 
PO419N Methods in Social Sciences 
 
Optional papers 
 
Friday, 15 January 
PO524 Ideas and Issues in Public Administration 
 
Saturday, 16 January 
PO527 Theories of Social Stratification 
 
(SUNDAY, 17 JANUARY) 
 
Monday, 18 January 
PO 534 Feminism and Political Theory 
 
Tuesday, 19 January 
PO540 Classical Political Philosophy 
  
Wednesday, 20 January 
PO512 Interpretation in Social Theory 
 
Thursday, 21 January 
PO539 Issues in Political Philosophy in Modern India 
 
Friday, 22 January 
PO546 Political Reading of Classical Intellectual Traditions in India 
 
 
Language Course PO 201: Government and Politics in India 
(Wednesday, January 20, 2021, 2-5 pm) 

 
 


